
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
1 Excellence H 11 102960 SAVANCHOMKEO Anousay VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1629 203,63
2 Excellence H 16 109888 BEAUCHAMP Loïc C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON8 1586 198,25
3 Excellence H 87 53080 MENNELET Benoit FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1586 198,25
4 Excellence H 7 93311 GOUET Jérémy ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1546 193,25
5 Excellence H 8 95557 RUISSEL Didier FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1540 192,50
6 Excellence H 10 99576 MAGNIN Eric MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1522 190,25
7 Excellence H 24 123122 CHANTREL Alexandre MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1515 189,38
8 Excellence H 86 51108 DUFOUR Stéphane BOWLING CLUB F300 ROUEN GRAND QUEVILLY8 1507 188,38
9 Excellence H 1 62687 MERLO Christophe OSPARE BOWLING 8 1496 187,00
10 Excellence H 23 121943 SELLIER Esteban VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1486 185,75
11 Excellence H 21 118520 CHAPELLE Daniel BOWLING CLUB F300 ROUEN GRAND QUEVILLY8 1477 184,63
12 Excellence H 10 99486 PERRIERE Clément ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1477 184,63
13 Excellence H 1 61953 LELERRE Daniel BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1452 181,50
14 Excellence H 85 15402 LELIEVRE Dominique LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1449 181,13
15 Excellence H 22 120084 VANDON Pierre VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1445 180,63
16 Excellence H 92 69890 GERVAIS Emmanuel BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1441 180,13
17 Excellence H 10 99487 PERRIERE Jean-ChristopheECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1439 179,88
18 Excellence H 8 96723 BEN-RALISOA Ben C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON8 1435 179,38
19 Excellence H 1 61980 DEGUINE Bernard BOWLING CLUB ROUEN LE DRAGON 8 1423 177,88
20 Excellence H 8 95719 LEMAIRE Claude LEOPARDS GRAND QUEVILLY 8 1421 177,63
21 Excellence H 22 120351 TRAVERT Alexis VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1420 177,50
22 Excellence H 5 90148 DELAFOSSE Florian BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1408 176,00
23 Excellence H 2 64647 BONNAVENTURE Philippe BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1396 174,50
24 Excellence H 20 116793 POIRRIER Florent VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1375 171,88
25 Excellence H 4 87093 RENAUDINEAU Eric BOWLING CLUB ROUEN LE DRAGON 8 1370 171,25
26 Excellence H 94 75885 GANNE Gilles BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1365 170,63
27 Excellence H 17 111882 PERRIN Victor VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1362 170,25
28 Excellence H 2 63393 BASLE Pascal LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1357 169,63
29 Excellence H 7 93025 LELONG Romain C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON8 1345 168,13
30 Excellence H 88 56804 MARCHAND Philippe BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1343 167,88
31 Excellence H 6 91087 SAVANCHOMKEO Khanxay VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1329 166,13
32 Excellence H 20 116991 VASSEUR Julien CHORUS BOWLING CLUB 8 1319 164,88
33 Excellence H 3 65499 GICQUEL Marc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1294 161,75
34 Excellence H 93 70980 LECERF Jean-Luc LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1272 159,00
35 Excellence H 15 107442 BREHIER Julien BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1269 158,63
36 Excellence H 11 102122 RIMBAUD François VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1185 148,13
37 Excellence H 84 406 BOUREL Daniel BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 0 0 0,00
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1 Excellence F 15 107629 GUERIN Sandrine BOWLING CLUB F300 ROUEN GRAND QUEVILLY8 1426 178,25
2 Excellence F 5 90149 CLAVIER Françoise BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1389 173,63
3 Excellence F 12 103132 COURTOIS Laura CHORUS BOWLING CLUB 8 1326 165,75
4 Excellence F 10 100452 DUVAL Marie BOWLING CLUB ROUEN LE DRAGON 8 1322 165,25
5 Excellence F 10 100223 MOREL Anne Gaëlle BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1308 163,50
6 Excellence F 87 52460 DALL'AGNOL Ida C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON8 1306 163,25
7 Excellence F 4 86154 LEGUILLIER Patricia FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1260 157,50
8 0 0 0 0,00
7 0 0 0 0,00
8 0 0 0 0,00
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Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
Excellence H 2 63393 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE BASLE Pascal 138 194 149 201 190 157 135 193 8 1357 169,63
Excellence H 16 109888 C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHONBEAUCHAMP Loïc 268 214 189 199 201 182 172 161 8 1586 198,25
Excellence H 8 96723 C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHONBEN-RALISOA Ben 121 171 164 162 226 201 196 194 8 1435 179,38
Excellence H 2 64647 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BONNAVENTURE Philippe 191 133 193 172 156 178 172 201 8 1396 174,50
Excellence H 84 406 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO BOUREL Daniel 0 0 0,00
Excellence H 15 107442 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BREHIER Julien 152 159 160 168 128 182 192 128 8 1269 158,63
Excellence H 24 123122 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC CHANTREL Alexandre 144 164 191 148 276 244 181 167 8 1515 189,38
Excellence H 21 118520 BOWLING CLUB F300 ROUEN GRAND QUEVILLYCHAPELLE Daniel 171 158 181 161 180 194 233 199 8 1477 184,63
Excellence F 5 90149 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO CLAVIER Françoise 187 180 162 192 178 134 166 190 8 1389 173,63
Excellence F 12 103132 CHORUS BOWLING CLUB COURTOIS Laura 169 211 156 150 124 196 169 151 8 1326 165,75
Excellence F 87 52460 C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHONDALL'AGNOL Ida 165 165 164 144 197 168 132 171 8 1306 163,25
Excellence H 1 61980 BOWLING CLUB ROUEN LE DRAGON DEGUINE Bernard 176 168 158 164 178 237 183 159 8 1423 177,88
Excellence H 5 90148 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO DELAFOSSE Florian 149 172 171 162 205 161 196 192 8 1408 176,00
Excellence H 86 51108 BOWLING CLUB F300 ROUEN GRAND QUEVILLYDUFOUR Stéphane 185 149 232 217 170 192 162 200 8 1507 188,38
Excellence F 10 100452 BOWLING CLUB ROUEN LE DRAGON DUVAL Marie 178 180 185 168 160 132 161 158 8 1322 165,25
Excellence H 94 75885 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GANNE Gilles 148 198 145 199 201 147 134 193 8 1365 170,63
Excellence H 92 69890 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GERVAIS Emmanuel 186 156 157 215 159 181 193 194 8 1441 180,13
Excellence H 3 65499 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GICQUEL Marc 175 149 157 152 147 148 198 168 8 1294 161,75
Excellence H 7 93311 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO GOUET Jérémy 178 172 213 215 156 247 202 163 8 1546 193,25
Excellence F 15 107629 BOWLING CLUB F300 ROUEN GRAND QUEVILLYGUERIN Sandrine 181 183 194 171 192 171 186 148 8 1426 178,25
Excellence H 93 70980 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE LECERF Jean-Luc 188 161 164 117 143 163 164 172 8 1272 159,00
Excellence F 4 86154 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT LEGUILLIER Patricia 171 134 214 159 157 164 128 133 8 1260 157,50
Excellence H 1 61953 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LELERRE Daniel 165 205 202 185 169 213 184 129 8 1452 181,50
Excellence H 85 15402 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE LELIEVRE Dominique 181 213 189 169 161 150 192 194 8 1449 181,13
Excellence H 7 93025 C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHONLELONG Romain 170 167 168 157 185 140 223 135 8 1345 168,13
Excellence H 8 95719 LEOPARDS GRAND QUEVILLY LEMAIRE Claude 170 217 147 176 162 172 195 182 8 1421 177,63
Excellence H 10 99576 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC MAGNIN Eric 147 172 161 225 244 190 172 211 8 1522 190,25
Excellence H 88 56804 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG MARCHAND Philippe 151 154 173 144 175 192 179 175 8 1343 167,88
Excellence H 87 53080 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT MENNELET Benoit 164 192 199 222 177 190 246 196 8 1586 198,25
Excellence H 1 62687 OSPARE BOWLING MERLO Christophe 168 257 183 200 167 169 174 178 8 1496 187,00
Excellence F 10 100223 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO MOREL Anne Gaëlle 197 150 124 128 190 186 178 155 8 1308 163,50
Excellence H 10 99486 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO PERRIERE Clément 174 165 184 182 198 215 201 158 8 1477 184,63
Excellence H 10 99487 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO PERRIERE Jean-Christophe 201 168 180 168 207 165 183 167 8 1439 179,88
Excellence H 17 111882 VIKINGS CALVADOS PERRIN Victor 167 146 147 170 177 173 203 179 8 1362 170,25
Excellence H 20 116793 VIKINGS CALVADOS POIRRIER Florent 146 135 183 195 179 170 208 159 8 1375 171,88
Excellence H 4 87093 BOWLING CLUB ROUEN LE DRAGON RENAUDINEAU Eric 170 180 154 178 183 182 146 177 8 1370 171,25
Excellence H 11 102122 VIKINGS CALVADOS RIMBAUD François 136 146 157 173 142 165 124 142 8 1185 148,13
Excellence H 8 95557 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Didier 225 172 160 161 214 208 233 167 8 1540 192,50
Excellence H 11 102960 VIKINGS CALVADOS SAVANCHOMKEO Anousay 216 153 198 209 216 264 200 173 8 1629 203,63
Excellence H 6 91087 VIKINGS CALVADOS SAVANCHOMKEO Khanxay 179 176 168 151 165 138 185 167 8 1329 166,13
Excellence H 23 121943 VIKINGS CALVADOS SELLIER Esteban 226 172 207 180 191 214 135 161 8 1486 185,75
Excellence H 22 120351 VIKINGS CALVADOS TRAVERT Alexis 161 156 201 170 196 166 179 191 8 1420 177,50
Excellence H 22 120084 VIKINGS CALVADOS VANDON Pierre 159 145 191 235 184 193 149 189 8 1445 180,63
Excellence H 20 116991 CHORUS BOWLING CLUB VASSEUR Julien 177 177 126 169 187 163 193 127 8 1319 164,88
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